
ROUND ONE

Thursday, Jul 25
KNIGHTS V ROOSTERS	 MCDONALD JONES STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 7:45PM	 7:45PM

Saturday, Jul 27
SHARKS V COWBOYS	 POINTSBET STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 11:00AM	 11:00AM
BRONCOS V EELS	 SUNCORP STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:45PM	 12:45PM

Sunday, Jul 28
DRAGONS V TITANS	 WIN STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
WESTS TIGERS V RAIDERS	 CAMPBELLTOWN STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM

ROUND TWO (WOMEN IN LEAGUE ROUND)

Saturday, Aug 3
RAIDERS V KNIGHTS	 GIO STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 11:00AM	 11:00AM
TITANS V WESTS TIGERS	 CBUS SUPER STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:45PM	 12:45PM

Sunday, Aug 4
EELS V SHARKS	 ALLIANZ STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
ROOSTERS V BRONCOS	 ALLIANZ STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM
COWBOYS V DRAGONS	 QLD COUNTRY BANK STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 6:10PM	 6:10PM

ROUND THREE

Saturday, Aug 10
ROOSTERS V WESTS TIGERS	 INDUSTREE GROUP STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 11:00AM	 11:00AM
RAIDERS V SHARKS	 GIO STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:45PM	 12:45PM

Sunday, Aug 11
COWBOYS V EELS	 TOTALLY WORKWEAR STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
BRONCOS V TITANS	 TOTALLY WORKWEAR STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM
KNIGHTS V DRAGONS	 MCDONALD JONES STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 6:10PM	 6:10PM

ROUND FOUR

Saturday, Aug 17
BRONCOS V RAIDERS	 TOTALLY WORKWEAR STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 11:00AM	 11:00AM
COWBOYS V TITANS	 QLD COUNTRY BANK STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:45PM	 12:45PM

Sunday, Aug 18
DRAGONS V ROOSTERS	 WIN STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
SHARKS V KNIGHTS	 POINTSBET STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM
WESTS TIGERS V EELS	 CAMPBELLTOWN STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 6:10PM	 6:10PM

	 STADIUM (NETWORK)	 AEST	 LOCAL



ROUND FIVE

Saturday, Aug 24
EELS V KNIGHTS	 ERIC TWEEDALE STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 11:00AM	 11:00AM
RAIDERS V COWBOYS	 GIO STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:45PM	 12:45PM

Sunday, Aug 25
TITANS V ROOSTERS	 CBUS SUPER STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
WESTS TIGERS V BRONCOS	 LEICHHARDT OVAL (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM
DRAGONS V SHARKS	 WIN STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 6:10PM	 6:10PM

ROUND SIX

Saturday, Aug 31
TITANS V SHARKS	 CBUS SUPER STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 11:00AM	 11:00AM
EELS V DRAGONS	 COMMBANK STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:45PM	 12:45PM

Sunday, Sep 1
KNIGHTS V WESTS TIGERS	 MCDONALD JONES STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
BRONCOS V COWBOYS	 TOTALLY WORKWEAR STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM
ROOSTERS V RAIDERS	 ALLIANZ STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 6:10PM	 6:10PM

ROUND SEVEN

Saturday, Sep 7
COWBOYS V WESTS TIGERS	 QLD COUNTRY BANK STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 11:00AM	 11:00AM
DRAGONS V RAIDERS	 WIN STADIUM (FOX/NINE)	 12:45PM	 12:45PM

Sunday, Sep 8
SHARKS V ROOSTERS	 POINTSBET STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
EELS V TITANS	 ERIC TWEEDALE STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM
KNIGHTS V BRONCOS	 MCDONALD JONES STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 6:10PM	 6:10PM

ROUND EIGHT

Thursday, Sep 12
WESTS TIGERS V DRAGONS	 LEICHHARDT OVAL (NINE/FOX)	 7:45PM	 7:45PM

Saturday, Sep 14
BRONCOS V SHARKS	 CBUS SUPER STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
TITANS V KNIGHTS	 CBUS SUPER STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM

Sunday, Sep 15
ROOSTERS V COWBOYS	 INDUSTREE GROUP STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 12:00PM	 12:00PM
RAIDERS V EELS	 GIO STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:45PM	 1:45PM

	 STADIUM (NETWORK)	 AEST	 LOCAL



ROUND NINE

Thursday, Sep 19
SHARKS V WESTS TIGERS	 POINTSBET STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 7:45PM	 7:45PM

Saturday, Sep 21
DRAGONS V BRONCOS	 QLD COUNTRY BANK STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:30PM	 1:30PM
COWBOYS V KNIGHTS	 QLD COUNTRY BANK STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 3:15PM	 3:15PM

Sunday, Sep 22
RAIDERS V TITANS	 COMMBANK STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 1:30PM	 1:30PM
EELS V ROOSTERS	 COMMBANK STADIUM (NINE/FOX)	 3:15PM	 3:15PM

	 STADIUM (NETWORK)	 AEST	 LOCAL
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